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INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - NA^KL. - Lexington County, S. C
IMF* To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.

Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company^ GolumbtaL_S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

^homas

Th.acks.ton.

'-i-'hompson

'I'homas

'Thompson

_. . . .
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- - -- - - -
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- - -
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GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

_ D o r o t hy_D i a ne

Aiken, S. C.

Alma.. Ruth.
Columbia, S. C-

Barbara Faye

Lexington, S. C.
Anna

Columbia, S. C-

Kathy Bianne
West Columbia, S
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--- -
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME GIVEN NAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) RESIDENCE

__Re e v e s

Stancis

Jeffcoat

Garvin

Crump ton.
C.

- - - - -

- - - -

_He_rman_A .
Aiken, S. C.

Lev is
Columbia, S. C'
Freddie D-
Lexington, S . C.

Reger- Lee

Columbia, S. C.

William S.-
West Cola.,3.^.
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Age of
Man

I Ase of
Woman

.2U
18

U6
Uo
27
23
Ul
^2
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17
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White
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Colored
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Itiued

Month

__. Nov.

Nov

De.c_

Dec
Feb

Feb
Sep

Sep

__De.c_
! Dec

- - --
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-

-

- - - - -

Day

_ 2 _ _ .

3

4 ^
$
15
16
13

A7_
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Year

.196.7

1967

.1967
L9_6_Z
1966

1969
1966
1969

196tf
19.6B
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1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Nqv

Nov

Dec

De_e_
Feb

?eb
Sep

Sep

Dec
Dec

- -

Day

5
7
5

-S-
17
29

A?
17
6__
9

- - -
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.
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year

1967
1967.

1967

JL9&Z
196.9
1965
196b
196tt

...1969
I960
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. _ _ . . _.
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BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

C. H.. Hemphill_
Magistrate . _ _
Hortn Augusta. S.C

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexi.ngtnn, S . n.

Leon 5. Williams
'Ttf/ F."rdr S". C.
Springdale.West Cc
Clarice H.Hendrix
N. P, for S. C.

^Lexxng.t_o_a.̂ _S^^CL.
_.Rev ..__ W_L_a.__Sdga_r_ ... .

West Cola., S.C.
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REMARKS

i

la.^S.C.

. — ...... . . . .

Consent of father
Albert E. Thompsoi
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